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The POC is the primary 
contact person for the 

high and medium 
priority basins for SGMA 

technical support. 
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Northern Region Office
Points of Contact *

* Subject to Change September 2017

Name
Pat Vellines
Erin Smith
Shane Edmunds

Email Phone
(530) 529-7344
(530) 529-7314
(530) 528-7423
(530) 528-7404
(530) 529-7337
(530) 529-7380

Patricia.Vellines@water.ca.gov
Erin.Smith@water.ca.gov
Shane.Edmunds@water.ca.gov

Debbie Spangler Debbie.Spangler@water.ca.gov
Roy Hull 
Michelle Dooley

Roy.Hull@water.ca.gov
Michelle.Dooley@water.ca.gov

mailto:Patricia.Vellines@water.ca.gov
mailto:Erin.Smith@water.ca.gov
mailto:Shane.Edmunds@water.ca.gov
mailto:Debbie.Spangler@water.ca.gov
mailto:Roy.Hull@water.ca.gov
mailto:Michelle.Dooley@water.ca.gov
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*SUBJECT TO CHANGE
OCTOBER 16, 2017

Name

Groundwater Subbasin Point of Contact

Phone E-mail
Brad Arnold (916) 376-9626 Bradly.Arnold@water.ca.gov
Tad Bedegrew (916) 376-9619 Tad.Bedegrew@water.ca.gov
Paul Wells (916) 376-9656
Christina Boggs-Chavira (916) 376-9623 Christina.boggs@water.ca.gov

Paul.Wells@water.ca.gov

Bryce Russell (916) 376-9620 Bryce.Russell@water.ca.gov
Bill Brewster (916) 376-9657 Bill.Brewster@water.ca.gov
Barrett Kaasa (916) 376-9618 Barrett.Kaasa@water.ca.gov
Alison Tang (916) 376-9631 Alison.Tang@water.ca.gov
Aaron Cuthbertson (916) 376-9622 Aaron.Cuthbertson@water.ca.gov
Low/Very Low Priority Subbasins

North Central Region Office
Points of Contact *

mailto:Bradly.Arnold@water.ca.gov
mailto:Tad.Bedegrew@water.ca.gov
mailto:Christina.boggs@water.ca.gov
mailto:Paul.Wells@water.ca.gov
mailto:Bryce.Russell@water.ca.gov
mailto:Bill.Brewster@water.ca.gov
mailto:Barrett.Kaasa@water.ca.gov
mailto:Alison.Tang@water.ca.gov
mailto:Aaron.Cuthbertson@water.ca.gov
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Critical Overdrafted Basins 

Groundwater Basin

Name E-mail Phone

* Tentative: Subject to Change
September 20, 2017

South Central Region Office
Points of Contact *



*Subject to change

October 2017

Name Email Phone
Anita Regmi Anita.Regmi@water.ca.gov (818) 549-2340

Brian Moniz Brian.Moniz@water.ca.gov (818) 549-2325
Eddie Pech Eduardo.Pech@water.ca.gov (818) 549-2324
Jack Tung Jack.Tung@water.ca.gov (818) 549-2341
Tim Ross Timothy.Ross@water.ca.gov (818) 549-2345

Southern Region Office
Points of Contact *

mailto:Anita.Regmi@water.ca.gov
mailto:Brian.Moniz@water.ca.gov
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